8/14/2020

PLACE POINTS

1 Patty Waters

2 Sue Watts

3 Sue Watts

4 Patty Waters

5 Vanessa Stokes

6 Nancy Leach

7 Trish Tonn

1 Trish Tonn

2 John Moseley

3 Dellrie Humphrey

4 Lisa llg

5 Michelle Cartwright

1 Dellrie Humphrey

2 Pam Mosher
Vanessa Stokes
Susan Matthews
Lisa llg
Tammie Steele

Total Member Entries: 18

HORSE

First One Leaving
Hollan Ta Heaven
Frozen Passion

| Fire Easy

Sandys Paycheck
Love Ta Be Famous
Hello Cracker Jack
JS Sass With Class
Brandon Lil Badger
Fully Loaded Pistol
Way Too Happy

SL Lifes A Dance
Romeo 104
Rescue Running for Cherokee
Krimps Zoro

Dash

Wheres the Deck
Dazzles Little Sis

Tour of Champions - Stop Two Take Two - FRIDAY - SENIOR POINTS

TIME DIVISION
15.805 1D
16.031 1D
16.138 1D
16.343 1D
16.422 1D
16.622 1D
16.638 1D
17.172 2D
17.178 2D
17.224 2D
17.283 2D
17.565 2D
18.363 3D
18.603 3D
17.234 NO TIME
17.308 NO TIME

999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME

lof1l

POINTS
100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
100.0
90.0

gOBARRELRACE con



