PLACE	POINTS	HORSE	TIME	DIVISION	POINTS
1	L Patty Waters	First One Leaving	15.805	1D	100.0
2	2 Sue Watts	Hollan Ta Heaven	16.031	1D	90.0
3	Sue Watts	Frozen Passion	16.138	1D	80.0
4	Patty Waters	I Fire Easy	16.343	1D	70.0
5	Vanessa Stokes	Sandys Paycheck	16.422	1D	60.0
6	5 Nancy Leach	Love Ta Be Famous	16.622	1D	50.0
7	7 Trish Tonn	Hello Cracker Jack	16.638	1D	40.0
1	L Trish Tonn	JS Sass With Class	17.172	2D	100.0
2	2 John Moseley	Brandon Lil Badger	17.178	2D	90.0
3	B Dellrie Humphrey	Fully Loaded Pistol	17.224	2D	80.0
4	l Lisa Ilg	Way Too Happy	17.283	2D	70.0
5	Michelle Cartwright	SL Lifes A Dance	17.565	2D	60.0
1	L Dellrie Humphrey	Romeo 104	18.363	3D	100.0
2	Pam Mosher	Rescue Running for Cherokee	18.603	3D	90.0
	Vanessa Stokes	Krimps Zoro	17.234	NO TIME	
	Susan Matthews	Dash	17.308	NO TIME	
	Lisa Ilg	Wheres the Deck	999.000	NO TIME	
	Tammie Steele	Dazzles Little Sis	999.000	NO TIME	